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COMUNE                        AN   1 ZARCONE                   TERESA            22/11/1967 PA 240     2000 0                 PA 9 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   2 PIAZZA                    MARIAROSA         31/07/1974 PA 237 R    2007 0                 PA 15 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   3 COCO                      ORNELLA           22/07/1972 PA 222 Q    2000 0                 PA 27 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   4 GARGANO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1979 PA 221 Q R   2002 0 J 0               PA 28 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   5 OCCHIPINTI                MARIA CRISTINA    17/08/1975 TP 183 Q    2014 0                 PA 76 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   6 RUSSO                     ANNA LORENA       09/05/1978 EE 176 Q R   2002 0                 PA 81 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  7 VACCARO                   SELENE            21/09/1969 AG 157 R    2014 0       PAIC8AB004 PA 111 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   8 MARSALA                   ANNA MARIA        26/06/1967 PA 137     2000 0                 PA 141 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  9 BOTTA                     LEONARDA          30/10/1975 PA 130     2014 0       PAIC889005 PA 149 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   10 COCCIA                    DANIELA           08/11/1970 PA 124 Q    2000 0                 PA 155 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   11 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 Q    2009 0 J 0               PA 181 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN   12 PIAZZA                    DOROTEA           16/02/1979 PA 104     2002 0                 PA 191 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   13 MAROTTA                   MARIA             02/10/1972 AG 101 Q    2000 0 L 0    X PAIC81300X PA 196 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   14 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 100 Q R   2007 0 J 0               PA 197 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN X  15 CARATOZZOLO               ANGELA            18/09/1976 VV 100 Q    2014 0       PAIC876003 PA 200 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   16 D'ARGENTO                 VALERIA           05/01/1979 PA 100     2019 0       PAIC8AQ003 PA 201 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   17 VETRANO                   CLAUDIA           05/09/1976 PA 99 Q S   2014 0       PAIC84300Q PA 204 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   18 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 92 R    2007 0 J 0               PA 222 3 V X

COMUNE                        AN X  19 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 89     2014 0 J 0    X PAIS027002 PA 237 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   20 LA GATTUTA                LOREDANA          20/06/1978 PA 86 Q R   2002 0                 PA 251 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   21 CRAPANZANO                ANGELA            12/04/1982 AG 86 Q R   2019 0                 PA 255 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   22 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 Q R   2002 0 J 0     PAIS02300P PA 256 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   23 PIZZO                     FILIPPA           03/06/1976 PA 83 Q R   2000 0                 PA 263 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  24 PATTI                     MARIA LETIZIA     30/11/1980 AG 83 Q R   2014 0                 PA 265 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   25 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 81     2000 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 273 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   26 CANDUSCIO                 MARINELLA         29/06/1974 AG 75 R    2014 0       PAIC89800X PA 305 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   27 PULEO                     ANGELA            11/04/1974 PA 72 Q R   2002 0                 PA 324 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   28 RUSSO                     MARIA ASSUNTA     02/06/1969 PA 72     2019 0      X PAIC8AJ008 PA 330 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   29 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 Q R   2007 0 L 0    X           PA 334 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  30 MIRABILE                  GRAZIA ANNA       27/07/1971 TP 70 R    2014 0       PAIC876003 PA 356 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   31 LA PLACA                  GANDOLFA          13/07/1969 CL 68     2000 0                 PA 366 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   32 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 62     2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  PAIC8AV00G PA 419 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   33 GIGLIO                    CALOGERA          10/07/1970 AG 61 R    2002 0      X PAPM07000P PA 433 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   34 ZAFARANA                  ANNA              18/04/1979 PA 60 Q R   2019 0                 PA 446 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   35 PIAZZA                    PAOLINA           02/05/1965 AG 57 R    2014 0      X PAEE020005 PA 476 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  36 CARUBIA                   NORINA            01/08/1978 AG 55     2014 0      X PAIC87700V PA 496 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   37 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 53 Q    2019 0 J 0               PA 530 3 G  

COMUNE                        AN   38 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 51 Q    2005 0                 PA 553 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  39 IPPOLITO                  GIUSEPPA ORIANA   30/06/1971 AG 51 L R   2014 0       PAIC876003 PA 555 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   40 LICATA                    MARIA RITA        23/06/1971 AG 50 S    2000 0                 PA 567 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   41 VAIANA                    ROSA              15/08/1975 PA 50     2007 0       PAVE010005 PA 570 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  42 LO VERSO                  GIOVANNA          25/05/1974 PA 48 Q R   2014 0       PAIC8AY003 PA 368 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   43 CASA                      PAOLA             21/12/1982 AG 48 Q    2019 0                 PA 114 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  44 GULISANO                  SORAIA            10/07/1983 AG 48 R    2019 0                 PA 606 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  45 GENTILE                   MONICA            14/05/1976 PA 47     2014 0       PAEE039006 PA 616 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  46 CHIAZZA                   VINCENZA          06/04/1963 AG 44     2014 0       PAIC8AV00G PA 657 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  47 LETO                      VINCENZA          28/11/1980 PA 43 R    2014 0       PAIC8AY003 PA 670 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  48 SEMINARA                  FRANCA            14/08/1971 PA 43     2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AB004 PA 674 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   49 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 Q    2002 0 L 0               PA 713 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   50 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 Q    2002 0 J 0               PA 736 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   51 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 39 Q R   2019 0       PAVC010006 PA 747 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  52 LO NIGRO                  ANTONINA          11/08/1976 PA 38     2014 0      X PAIC89800X PA 763 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  53 SILLITTI                  GIUSEPPINA        30/08/1972 PA 38     2014 0      X PAEE039006 PA 764 3 1 X
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COMUNE                        AN X  54 GIANOLI                   EVELINAMARIA      01/03/1981 CT 36     2014 0       PAEE039006 PA 948 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   55 GULLO                     CONCETTA          23/02/1984 PA 36     2019 0                 PA 800 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   56 TORNATORE                 SALVATORE         11/01/1974 PA 35     2014 0       PAPC11000Q PA 815 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   57 POLIZZOTTO                MARIA             08/12/1971 PA 33 Q R S  2000 0                 PA 836 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   58 MAROTTA                   GIOVANNA          07/09/1978 AG 32     2002 0       PAIC81300X PA 856 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  59 SOSTEGNO                  ROSA              04/09/1965 CL 31 Q R   2014 0       PAIC847003 PA 877 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   60 BONAFEDE                  GIUSEPPA          29/05/1966 TP 29 R    2019 0       PAIC8AD00Q PA 694 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  61 CIPOLLA                   VALENTINA         27/04/1983 PA 29     2019 0       PAIC876003 PA 174 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   62 DI LISI                   ROSA              16/09/1971 PA 27     2000 0                 PA 961 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   63 GENOVESE                  AGATA             01/06/1978 PA 27     2002 0      X           PA 963 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  64 SALAMONE                  PATRIZIA          01/09/1974 AG 25 Q    2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AY003 PA 1026 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  65 SCIMECA                   ROSALINDA         18/06/1974 PA 25 R    2014 0       PAIC81600B PA 1028 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  66 GAETA                     DANIELA           18/12/1982 PA 24 R S   2014 0      X PAIC89800X PA 1052 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   67 MANGIONE                  ANNA MARIA        26/07/1966 PA 22 Q R   2014 0                 PA 1125 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   68 SCIACCA                   LILIANA           28/03/1976 AG 22     2019 0                 PA 212 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   69 DI PAOLA                  MARIANNA          05/08/1978 PA 21 L R   2007 0                 PA 1164 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  70 AMOROSO                   MARIA             18/07/1980 PA 21 R    2014 0       PAIC84500B PA 1172 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   71 MATTINA                   GIOVANNA GIUSI    11/05/1979 PA 20     2002 0                 PA 1209 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   72 MIRAGLIA                  ANGELA            27/06/1976 PA 20 R    2003 0      X PAEE03100G PA 1211 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   73 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20     2007 0 L 0               PA 1218 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  74 NICOLOSI                  GERMANA           14/09/1976 PA 20     2019 0       PAIC8AB004 PA 1235 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  75 FRISCIA                   ANTONELLA         25/02/1977 TP 19 R    2014 0       PAIC8AA008 PA 1279 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   76 TERRASI                   ANNA              27/11/1980 PA 19     2019 0       PAIC84300Q PA 1306 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   77 BENINCASA                 FRANCESCA         02/11/1978 PA 18 Q    2003 0                 PA 1322 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   78 TERZO                     RITA              11/01/1980 PA 18     2007 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 1327 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   79 MARCHESE                  SERAFINA          05/04/1962 AG 18 R S   2014 0                 PA 1333 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  80 GAGLIANO                  MARIA             07/06/1972 AG 18 R    2019 0       PAIC8AY003 PA 1345 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   81 MUSUMECI                  DOMENICA MARIA CON 07/12/1970 CT 17 R    2019 0                 PA 1405 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   82 BIANCO                    GAETANA           04/12/1962 TP 17 R    2019 0       PAIC88000P PA 1417 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN   83 LA PAGLIA                 GIUSEPPA          20/12/1978 PA 17     2019 0                 PA 1418 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN   84 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA           12/12/1980 PA 16     2007 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 1438 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  85 PICCIURRO                 SIMONA            21/04/1980 PA 15     2014 0                 PA 1490 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN   86 DI GRAZIA                 IVANA             20/01/1975 TP 15 R    2019 0       PAIC8AL00X PA 1499 3 Z  

COMUNE                        AN X  87 INCORVAIA                 DANIELA           26/07/1979 AG 14     2014 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 378 3 1  

COMUNE                        AN X  88 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 Q R   2019 0 L 0     PAEE02900G PA 1557 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN   89 SCLAFANI                  ROSSELLA          18/07/1967 AG 14     2019 0       PAIC8AS004 PA 1294 3 Z X

COMUNE                        AN X  90 MANNINO                   ALESSANDRA        13/03/1978 PA 12 R    2014 0       PAEE00300B PA 1614 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  91 FIORE                     EUGENIA           01/10/1983 PA 12     2014 0                 PA 1616 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  92 PIZZURRO                  ROSANNA           14/07/1969 PA 11 R    2014 0       PAIC862005 PA 1645 3 1 X

COMUNE                        AN X  93 DAURIA                    ROSARIABERNARDETTA 02/02/1974 CL 11     2014 0       PAEE012006 PA 357 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 GARGANO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1979 PA 221 Q R   2002 0 J 0               PA 3 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 Q    2009 0 J 0               PA 41 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 100 Q R   2007 0 J 0               PA 44 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   4 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 92 R    2007 0 J 0               PA 50 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  5 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 89     2014 0 J 0    X PAIS027002 PA 54 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 Q R   2002 0 J 0     PAIS02300P PA 57 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   7 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 53 Q    2019 0 J 0               PA 103 3 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  8 SEMINARA                  FRANCA            14/08/1971 PA 43     2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AB004 PA 118 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 Q    2002 0 J 0               PA 124 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  10 SALAMONE                  PATRIZIA          01/09/1974 AG 25 Q    2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AY003 PA 145 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 GARGANO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1979 PA 221 Q R   2002 0 J 0               PA 3 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 Q    2009 0 J 0               PA 41 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 100 Q R   2007 0 J 0               PA 44 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   4 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 92 R    2007 0 J 0               PA 50 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  5 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 89     2014 0 J 0    X PAIS027002 PA 54 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 Q R   2002 0 J 0     PAIS02300P PA 57 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   7 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 53 Q    2019 0 J 0               PA 103 3 G  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  8 SEMINARA                  FRANCA            14/08/1971 PA 43     2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AB004 PA 118 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 Q    2002 0 J 0               PA 124 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  10 SALAMONE                  PATRIZIA          01/09/1974 AG 25 Q    2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AY003 PA 145 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 GARGANO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1979 PA 221 Q R   2002 0 J 0               PA 3 3 Z  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 Q    2009 0 J 0               PA 41 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 100 Q R   2007 0 J 0               PA 44 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   4 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 92 R    2007 0 J 0               PA 50 3 V X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  5 SARDINA                   AURORA            17/08/1986 PA 89     2014 0 J 0    X PAIS027002 PA 54 3 1 X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   6 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 Q R   2002 0 J 0     PAIS02300P PA 57 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   7 LAPLENA                   SERENA            07/08/1985 PA 53 Q    2019 0 J 0               PA 103 3 G  
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  8 SEMINARA                  FRANCA            14/08/1971 PA 43     2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AB004 PA 118 3 1  

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   9 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 Q    2002 0 J 0               PA 124 3 Z X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  10 SALAMONE                  PATRIZIA          01/09/1974 AG 25 Q    2014 0 J 0     PAIC8AY003 PA 145 3 1  

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 62     2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  PAIC8AV00G PA 13 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 COCO                      ORNELLA           22/07/1972 PA 222 Q    2000 0                 PA 8 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 GARGANO                   GIUSEPPINA        05/08/1979 PA 221 Q R   2002 0 J 0               PA 9 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 MODICA                    MARIA ELENA       07/06/1988 RM 113 Q    2009 0 J 0               PA 77 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 MAROTTA                   MARIA             02/10/1972 AG 101 Q    2000 0 L 0    X PAIC81300X PA 84 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 CAMINITA                  VIRGINIA          11/12/1984 PA 100 Q R   2007 0 J 0               PA 85 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 D'ARGENTO                 VALERIA           05/01/1979 PA 100     2019 0       PAIC8AQ003 PA 87 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 PANZARELLA                ROSALIA           07/07/1985 PA 92 R    2007 0 J 0               PA 98 3 V X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 DANNA                     ORIETTA           02/01/1979 AG 85 Q R   2002 0 J 0     PAIS02300P PA 109 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 PIZZO                     FILIPPA           03/06/1976 PA 83 Q R   2000 0                 PA 112 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 VITALE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/09/1968 PA 81     2000 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 116 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 CANDUSCIO                 MARINELLA         29/06/1974 AG 75 R    2014 0       PAIC89800X PA 124 3 1 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 GIGLIO                    CALOGERA          10/07/1970 AG 61 R    2002 0      X PAPM07000P PA 163 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 13 CAPPUZZO                  MARIA DOMENICA    09/01/1977 PA 51 Q    2005 0                 PA 186 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 LICATA                    MARIA RITA        23/06/1971 AG 50 S    2000 0                 PA 0 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 15 LO VERSO                  GIOVANNA          25/05/1974 PA 48 Q R   2014 0       PAIC8AY003 PA 32 3 1 X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DE PASQUALE               ROSALBA           07/05/1980 NA 39 Q    2002 0 J 0               PA 221 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 MAURO                     LEONARDA          10/02/1973 TP 39 Q R   2019 0       PAVC010006 PA 223 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 MAROTTA                   GIOVANNA          07/09/1978 AG 32     2002 0       PAIC81300X PA 247 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 MANGIONE                  ANNA MARIA        26/07/1966 PA 22 Q R   2014 0                 PA 313 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20     2007 0 L 0               PA 336 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 21 NICOLOSI                  GERMANA           14/09/1976 PA 20     2019 0       PAIC8AB004 PA 338 3 Z  

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 TERZO                     RITA              11/01/1980 PA 18     2007 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 368 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 23 MUSUMECI                  DOMENICA MARIA CON 07/12/1970 CT 17 R    2019 0                 PA 376 3 Z X

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 24 MIRENDA                   ROBERTA           12/12/1980 PA 16     2007 0       PAIC8AC00X PA 381 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   1 MAROTTA                   MARIA             02/10/1972 AG 101 Q    2000 0 L 0    X PAIC81300X PA 10 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   2 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 Q R   2007 0 L 0    X           PA 14 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   3 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 62     2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  PAIC8AV00G PA 18 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   4 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 Q    2002 0 L 0               PA 25 3 Z X

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN   5 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20     2007 0 L 0               PA 37 3 Z  

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN X  6 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 Q R   2019 0 L 0     PAEE02900G PA 46 3 1 X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   1 MAROTTA                   MARIA             02/10/1972 AG 101 Q    2000 0 L 0    X PAIC81300X PA 10 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   2 ALDUINO                   ROSA MARIA        15/06/1967 AG 71 Q R   2007 0 L 0    X           PA 14 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   3 MARTINO                   VINCENZA          17/05/1968 PA 62     2000 0 K 0 L 0 L  PAIC8AV00G PA 18 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   4 DI LORENZO                GIOVANNA          28/07/1968 PA 40 Q    2002 0 L 0               PA 25 3 Z X

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN   5 CLEMENTE                  FLAVIA RITA       03/04/1969 EE 20     2007 0 L 0               PA 37 3 Z  

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN X  6 BRUCCOLERI                CALOGERO          25/06/1965 AG 14 Q R   2019 0 L 0     PAEE02900G PA 46 3 1 X

LA DIRIGENTE SCOLASTICA

Prof.ssa Crocifissa Mangiavillano
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